KASARGOD DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association www.baseballkerala.com; Email : baseballkasaragod@gmail.com Mobile ; +91 9847440982, +91 9847058434

President T.M.MUSTHAFA Treasurer AKBER A.G Hop. Secretary
HAMLAID IBN HAMZA

1ST KASARAGOD DISTRCIT SUB JUNIOR BASEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP MARCH 2023-03-26

DETAILED RESULT

No	Match	Round	Team	VS	Team	Category	Won by	Score
1	B1	Semi final	Silver Star Sports Club	VS	Alhuda Arts and sports club	Boys	Silver Star Sports Club	3-2
2	G1	Final	Kadapuram Arts and sports club	VS	KGMSC Arts and sports club	Girls	Kadapuram Arts and sports club	6-5
3	B2	Final	Unaited FC Thankayam	VS	Silver Star Arts and Sports club	Boys	Unaited FC Thankayam	5-4

WINNERS

Boys – Unaited FC Thankayam RUNNERS Boys – Silver Star Arts

and sports club.

2nd RUNNERUP

Boys – Alhudha Arts

and sports club

WINNERS

Girls - Kadapuram Arts and sports club

RUNNERS

Girls – KGMSC Arts and sports club